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Wk Date
1 08 Sep
2 R 11 Sep
3 19 Sep
5 05 Oct
6 13 Oct
7 16 Oct
8 23 Oct
9 03 Nov
10 07 Nov
4 R 09 Nov
11 17 Nov
12 21 Nov
13 01 Dec
14 06 Dec
15 15 Dec
16 12 Jan
17 16 Jan
18 26 Jan
19 R 01 Feb
20 09 Feb
21 15Feb
22 23 Feb
23 01 Mar
24 05 Mar
25 15 Mar
26 19 Mar
27 29 Mar
28 01 Apr
29 12 Apr
30 18 Apr

R = rearranged date

05/05/2024 19:26

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

Berkeley and District Skittles League
Fixtures 2023-2024

No Opers
Division 3 | Dockers Club | Friday (8pm)
Day Versus H/A
2023
Friday Lobitanhope away
Monday Ladybirds home
Tuesday Lords and Ladies away
Thursday Chaos away
Friday Oddbods home
Monday bye away
Monday bye away
Friday Sharpness Playmates home
Tuesday Mind the Gap away
Thursday Jolly Mariners home
Friday Astonians home
Tuesday Super Troopers away
Friday Crazy 8s home
Wednesday Casuals away
Friday Spring Villains home
2024
Friday Lobitanhope home
Tuesday Ladybirds away
Friday Lords and Ladies home
Thursday Jolly Mariners away
Friday Chaos home
Thursday Oddbods away
Friday bye home
Friday bye home
Tuesday Sharpness Playmates away
Friday Mind the Gap home
Tuesday Astonians away
Friday Super Troopers home
Monday Crazy 8s away
Friday Casuals home
Thursday Spring Villains away

Alley

Cam Mills Bowls Club

Cam Mills Bowls Club
Cam Mills Bowls Club

Cam Mills Bowls Club

Boars Head

Boars Head

Slimbridge LSC (2)

Boars Head

Malt House

Dockers Club

Tudor Arms

Slimbridge LSC (2)

Spring Villa Sports Bar



